

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 342/2013

Raj. State Road Tran. Corpn.

----Appellant

Versus

Kalu Ram And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 682/2014

Tehsildar Revenue Sgnr.,

----Appellant

Versus

Kalu Ram And Ors

----Respondent

---

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Shashank Ojha through VC  
For Respondent(s) : None present

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

**Order**

**09/02/2022**

List after two weeks as prayed.

**(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J**

**(SANDEEP MEHTA),J**

76 and 77-/Devesh/-